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Input data in A8
Class
SCORPION

RS 700

FLYING FIFTEEN
29ER

RS 800

LASER 4000

RS 200

RS 300

MUSTO SKIFF
RS 800

FLYING FIFTEEN
LASER

FLYING FIFTEEN
RS 800

TOPPER
WAYFARER
SCORPION
FLYING FIFTEEN
FIREBALL

SOLO
WAYFARER
FLYING FIFTEEN
LASER
FIREBALL

SOLO

FLYING FIFTEEN
ISO

Chew Valley Lake S C Top Club Championship 2010

Rating
1055
857
1025
924
822
908
1057
1000
875
822
1025
1080
1025
822
1295
1101
1055
1025
982
1155
1101
1025
1080
982
1155
1025
926

SailNo HelmName
1995 Peter Rose
762 Tim Johnson

CrewName
Thomas Rose

3942 lan Cadwallader Dave Sweet

392 Pierre Fox

Ellie Fox

1112 Ralph Singleton Freya Adams
4137 James Bradbury Erica Garner

1301 Pete Vincent
411 Steve Bolland
396 Tom Hallhead

1160 Peter Clapton

150323 lan Cook

Tessa Nicholls

Club

A Team

A Team

A Team

Billy No mates

Billy No mates

Billy No mates
Bristol Corinthan YC
Bristol Corinthan YC
Bristol Corinthan YC

Thomas Claptor Clappers
3421 Max Passmore Catherine Brock Clappers

Clappers

3899 Mike Thompson Simon Millingtor Nameless

1043 Paul Clements
45514 Ellie Hitchings
10661 Jo O'Grady

1916 Rob Jameson

3522 John Kelly
14941 Derian Scott

5075 Chris Golhawk

Andrew Rose

Holly O'Grady
Jo Mahy
Mike Higgins
Andy Scott

10000 Hans Noordanus John Shaw

3190 Alex Timms

166614 Ed Leeming
14313 Fenella Gass
4315 John Shimell

David Good

Tony Clutton

3429 Russell Abrahan Danny Pilgrim

530 Mike Preater

Josh Preater

Nameless
Nameless
Really Sad
Really Sad
Really Sad
The Classics
The Classics
The Classics
Wet Rags
Wet Rags
Wet Rags
WofTAMs
WofTAMs
WofTAMs

Individual Race

R1
5.0
1.0
8.0

16.0
7.0

28.0

Positions
R2 RS
2.0 5.0
8.0 11.0
3.0 75
28.0 28.0
12.0 15.0
18.0 12.0
9.0 75
1.0 4.0
6.0 9.0
19.0 18.0
7.0 6.0
13.0 14.0
5.0 13.0
28.0 28.0
22.0 23.0
28.0 28.0
20.0 20.0
28.0 28.0
11.0 2.0
4.0 1.0

10.0 16.0
21.0 17.0
23.0 21.0
17.0 10.0
16.0 19.0
15.0 22.0

Total Team Scores

R1 R2 R3

14.0 13.0 235

51.0 58.0 55.0

13.0 16.0 20.5

440 39.0 38.0

440 55.0 64.0

68.0 76.0 76.0

27.0 29.0 6.0

64.0 54.0 54.0

54.0 48.0 51.0

Team Position
in Race

R1

2.0

6.0

1.0

5.0

4.0

9.0

3.0

8.0

7.0

R2

R3

it
put¥® -

Net

1.0 3.0 3.0

8.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

9.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

2.0

4.0

8.0

9.0

1.0

6.0

5.0

13.0

3.0

8.0

11.0

18.0

4.0

12.0

10.0
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Total

6.0

21.0

5.0

13.0

19.0

27.0

7.0

20.0

17.0

Overall
Team
Position

2



